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Drop in Craft

May 1 - May 31

Complete a craft while hanging
out in the YA area.

Craft Kit: Mini Tic Tac Toe

pick up begins on

Thursday, May 8

Paint river rocks create your own
travel Tic Tac Toe!

Parent/Teen Paint Party
Friday, May 23, 6:00 pm
Learn to embroider with a fun
and simple pattern.

Embroidery for Beginners
Thursday, May 29, 6:30 pm
Learn to embroider with a fun
and simple pattern.

Community Service

Garden Volunteers
Wednesday, May 7, 3:30 pm
Help us take care of our library
garden by planting and tending to
flowers.

Teen Advisory Group
Thursday, May 15, 6:30 pm
Share ideas and have a say in
what happens in YA.

100 Books Before Graduation
Take the challenge and read 100
books before you graduate.
Prizes are awarded for reading.

Book Discussion: Death Cloud
by Andrew Lane

Thursday, May 22, 4:30 pm
Join us as we discuss the first in
Andrew Lane’s Young Shelock
Holmes series, Death Cloud.

Raffle: Star Wars
May 1 - May 31
Can you identify the item or
character from the Star Wars
Universe?

Chess Club

Wednesday, May 14, 3:30 pm
Hang out with friends and play a
game of chess.

Dungeons and Dragons
Saturday, May 17, 12:00 pm
Stop in and play Minecraft on the
gaming computers.

Pizza & a Movie:

Saturday, May 24, 12:00 pm
Enjoy a slice of pizza with friends
as we sit back and watch a
movie.

Minecraft Meetup

Wednesday, May 28, 6:30 pm
Stop in and play Minecraft on the
gaming computers.

Tweens (Grades 4-7)

Tween 3D Printing

Monday, May 12, 6:30 pm

Learn how to use CAD software
to create your own object to be
printed on the library’s 3D Printer!

Special Event

Free Comic Book Day
Saturday, May 3

Drop by the library for a Free
Comic Book (while supplies last),
crafts and giveaways. We will
also have the button machine
available so you can make a
button of your favorite superhero.
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